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18 Blue Tiger $ 6.9 $ 7.2ª� $ 7.5ª� $ 7.8ª�

S18 CLEAN $ 6.45 $ 6.75ª� $ 7.05ª� $ 7.35ª�

S16 CLEAN $ 6.35 $ 6.65ª� $ 6.95ª� $ 7.25ª�
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Æ '5<?8>=A:89 4@>?: PANAMA EXCLUSIVE

Ninety plus

Honey Juliette Gesha :3$ 270 Criolic Yuzo Gesha :3$ 335 Founder Selection Other Ltd Gesha 

 :3$ 460

Natural Pink Blossom Gesha
 :3$ 460 Natural Private 227 Gesha

 :3$ 460 Kule Ruby Gesha 
 :3$ 400

Natural Sillvia Gesha  :3$ 400 Thermolic � Criolic Tigre Gesha

 :3$ 335 Natural Carmo Gesha :3$ 270

Natural Perci Gesha strawberry

 :3$ 220 Washed Lycello Gesha


 :3$ 220 Thermolic Lotus Gesha :3$ 175

Natural Kemgin
 :3$ 140 Thermolic Drima Zede Caturra 

 :3$ 140 Thermolic � Criolic Lomi Tasha Caturra 


 :3$ 140

Thermolic" Red Blend :3$ 125 Washed B24WC Caturra blend 

 :3$ 45

Volcan Valley

Honey 24420 Gesha Puma
 :3$ 110 Experimental 227 24176 Amaro Tapir  


 :3$ 520 Criolic Folio 24189 Gesha Cora   

 :3/ $ 335

Criolic Folio B24CC Caturra blend

 :3$ 80 ˛oney B24˛! Caturra 
 :3$ 45 Thermolic B24TC Caturra blend


 :3$ 55

Thermolic BurgundyGesha Blend
 :3$ 110
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COLOMBIA EXTRAORDINARY

Papayo Collazos 88.5Q: 3@CH0, ?0?09O, 0<0@5BB>, 0:0F8O :3$ 42

SL 28 Patio Bonito natural 87.75Q: A;04:89 <0@<5;04, <C;LB8D@C:B, 28H=O, ?5@A8:
 :3$ 58

Wush Wush Santa Ana Natural 87.25Q: 15;K9 28=>3@04, <0@F8?0=, :@0A=>5 O1;>:>, 15;K5 F25BK
 :3$ 55

El Rincon natural 87Q: O1;>G=K9 A84@, <0=3>, 0=0=0A, B5<=K9 H>:>;04, B5<=0O A;820
 :3$ 33

Gesha La Union washed LC  85.75Q: 60A<8=, 0?5;LA8=, G5@=K9 G09, 15@30<>B, :0@0<5;L
 :3$ 40

Bourbon Aji Santa Ana Natural 86.75Q: <>;>G=K9 H>:>;04, 28H=O, ;09<, 65;B0O A;820, <0@0:CO
 :355

Bourbon Aji Satus washed BS 86Q: 01@8:>A, 56528:0, 0?5;LA8=, :@0A=K5 O3>4K, B5<=K9 H>:>;04
 :3$ 36 

Bourbon Aji Santa Ana washed 85.75Q:
1@CA=8:0, B5<=K9 H>:>;04, O1;>G=K9 A84@, 28H=52K5 :>AB>G:8, 3@CH0



:3$ 40

Bourbon Aji Collazos washed 86.25Q: :;N:20, <8=40;L, 75;5=>5 O1;>:>, :0;8=0
 :3$ 44

Pink Bourbon Satus washed Mr.Smith 85Q: ;8<>==8:, D@C:B>2K5 ;545=FK, :@0A=0O A<>@>48=0
 :3$ 33

-:7>B8:0 8 !?5H5;B8 (Q 85+)
Arabica Colombia Castillo Diofanor Ruiz  86.25Q: ;5A=K5 O3>4K, <0@<5;04, 0?5;LA8=, F25BK

 :3$ 25

Arabica Colombia Wbeimar Lasso Java  86Q: 15;K9 ?5@A8:, 75;5=K9 G09, F8B@CAK, >@5E           
 :3$ 36

Arabica Ethiopia 1gr Bench Maji natural  86Q: 15;K5 F25BK, G5@=K9 G09, O3>4K, ;09<
 :3$ 28

Arabica Ethiopia Worka Chelchele (gr 1 natural
 85.5Q: ;5A=K5 O3>4K, G5@=K9 G09, 15@30<>B, ;09<

 :3$ 25

Arabica Ethiopia 1 gr Bench Maji  85.5Q: 0?5;LA8=, ;8<>==8:, G5@=8:0, 56528:0
 :3$ 25

Arabica Ethiopia Uraga gr 1 natural 85Q: 15;K5 F25BK, A?5;K5 D@C:BK, G5@=K9 G09
 :3$ 25

Arabica Kenya Spikes AB 86.25Q: G5@=K9 G09, 15;K5 F25BK, A<>@>48=0, :0@0<5;L, ;09<
 :3$  25

Arabica Yemen Horaz 87.5Q: ;8:5@, 28H=O, 0?5;LA8=, B@>?8G5A:85 D@C:BK 
 :3$ 56.5

Arabica Yemen Haima 87Q: <0;8=0, <>;>G=K9 H>:>;04, ;8:5@, <8=40;L
 :3$ 56.5

!;04:0O 1070 8 -A?@5AA>
Arabica Brazil Yellow Bourbon NY 2/3 sc 16 up  83Q: :0:0>, 0@0E8A, 65;BK5 D@C:BK :3$ 14.1 

Arabica Brazil Alta Mogiana Cheboko NY 2 scr 17/18 fancy
 82.75Q: :0:0>, 60@5=K9 DC=4C:, 65;BK5 D@C:BK

 :3$ 13.45

Arabica Brazil Santos NY2 17/18 FC 82Q: >@5E, :0@0<5;L, <>;>G=K9 H>:>;04 :3$ 13.05

Arabica Brazil Santos NY 2/3 14/16 FC 81.75Q: :0@0<5;L, :0:0>, 60@5==K5 >@5E8 :3$ 12.85 

Arabica Brazil Santos Cooxupe 17/18FC 4 81.75Q: :0@0<5;L, <>;>G=K9 H>:>;04, >@5E :3$ 12.4 

Arabica Colombia el Bandido washed 83.25Q: 65;BK5 D@C:BK, :0@0<5;L, 60@5==K9 >@5E
 :3$ 14.5

Arabica Colombia Supremo Huila Pitalito 82.75Q: 65;BK5 D@C:BK, :0@0<5;L, GCBL

:@0A=K5 O3>4K, >@5E
 :3$ 13.8

Arabica El Salvador SHG 82.5Q: :0:0>, 60@5=K9 >@5E, 65;BK5 D@C:BK :3$ 14.3
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Arabica Guatemala SHB 83.25Q: 665=K9 A0E0@, <>;>G=K9 H>:>;04, ACE>D@C:BK, >@5E
 :3$ 16.3

Arabica Honduras SHG  81.5Q: =57@5;K5 D@C:BK, 45@52>, :0@0<5;L :3$ 14.1

Arabica India Monsooned Malabar AA 80.25Q: B010:, 45@52>, 75;5=>5 O1;>:>, ACE>D@CB:K
 :3$ 16.5

Arabica Nicaragua Jinotega washed SHG  83Q: ACE>D@C:BK, :@0A=K5 O3>4K, :0@0<5;L, G09
 :3$ 14.8

Arabica Mexico Chiapas SHG Washed 83Q: 60@5=K9 >@5E, 65;BK5 D@C:BK, :0@0<5;L
 :3$ 14.8

Arabica Uganda Bugisu AA  81Q: G5@=K9 E;51, A?5F88, ACE>D@C:BK :3$ 14.5

Decaf

Arabica Colombia Excelso Decaf 81.75Q: :0:0> ?>@>H>:, :@0A=>5 O1;>:>, G5@=K9 G09, ACE>D@C:BK
 :3$ 16.3

Arabica Guatemala Decaf 83.75Q: G5@=>A;82, :0@0<5;L, ACE>D@C:BK :3$ 17.5

Best Value
Arabica China Simao gr 16+ washed 82.25Q: G5@=K9 G09, :@0A=K5 O3>4K, ACE>D@C:BK

 :3$ 13.8

Arabica Ethiopia Yirgacheffe Gedeb Wuri gr1 84.75Q: 0?5;LA8=, ACE>D@C:BK, G5@=K9 G09, F25BK
 :3$ 19

Arabica Ethiopia Yirgacheffe gr2  84Q: 01@8:>A, 15;K5 F25BK, :0@0<5;L, 15@30<>B 
 :3$ 14

Arabica Ethiopia Limu gr 2 82,75Q: ;8<>=, 15;K5 F25BK, :0@0<5;L :3$ 14

Arabica Ethiopia Beloya Yirgacheffe gr 2 washed 83Q: ;8<>=, G5@=K9 G09, 15;K5 F25BK :3$ 16.5

Arabica Ethiopia Sidamo gr4 83Q: ;5A=K5 O3>4K, G5@=K9 G09, 0?5;LA8= :3$ 12.25

Arabica Ethiopia Sidamo grade 4   70Q: 9>4, 75<;O, G5@=K9 G09 :3$ 11

Arabica Ethiopia Sidama UG 70  Q: B010:, 45@52>, AK@>9 >@5E, A?5F88 :3$ 9.7

Arabica Kenya AA Kariani  84.25Q: :0@0<5;L, H8?>2=8:, G5@=K9 G09, <0;8=0
 :3$ 25

Arabica Kenya AB 82.75Q: ACE>D@C:BK, :@0A=K5 O3>4K :3$ 14.5

Arabica Peru gr 1 HB 82.5Q: :@0A=K5 O3>4K, :0@0<5;L, ACE>D@C:BK
 :3$ 14.3

Arabica Rwanda Muteteli 15+ 83.5Q: 15;K5 F25BK, :@0A=K5 O3>4K, G5@=K9 G09, ACE>D@C:BK
 :3$ 14.6

Arabica Rwanda washed gr1 scr 15+ 4 ª� 80.5Q: A<>@>48=>2K9 ;8AB, ;8<>=, F25B>G=K9
 :3$ 12.8

Arabica Uganda Drugar 82.25Q: 60@5=K9 >@5E, G5@=K9 G09, ACE>D@C:BK, 65;BK5 D@C:BK
 :3$ 12.25

Arabica Venezuela Bolivar 82.75Q: A;04:85 A?5F88, G5@=K9 G09, :0@0<5;L, 45@52>
 :3$ 12.5

Robusta

Robusta Canephora Uganda scr 15 81.75Q: :0@0<5;L :3$ 9

Robusta Canephora Uganda DHP scr 18 81.75Q: 45@52>, <>;>G=K9 H>:>;04, 3@5F:89 >@5E  
 :3$ 8.25

Robusta Canephora Vietnam wet polished 1gr scr18
 ª� 81.75Q: 665=K9 A0E0@ :3 >B $ 8.1

Robusta India Cherry A 81.75Q: B5<=K9 H>:>;04, B010:, A?5F88 :3$ 9.4
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